NR
31
29
51
52
57
64
36
54
58
60
30
55
35
39
65
56
42
38
34
63
37
26
25
40
61
62
53
48
49
50
59
67
66
47
44
27
33
45
43
46

Seite: 1/2

Punkte Pokal
Serie: 6

Mannschaft

Herz Dame Aachen
Kreuzberger Buben
Spielgemeinschaft G.u.H
Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il
Kreuz Bube Kiel

Liner Buben 99

SC 85 Braunschweig
Misselbuben Oldenburg
Herz 10 Elbmarsch

Die Tornados 1

SSV Herz Sieben Schwerte Il
Mittelholstein |

Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter
Borken Oberaula |
V-Team |

Aue Luschen Burgdorf
Falsch gedriickt Kelsterbach
Skat Asse Goslar
Hildesheimer Rose
Haan Gruiten

Dramme Buben Obernjesa
Skatteam Berlin |
Windmihle/Alt Berlin
Diwel Hannover

1.SSC Geislingen e.V.1
Kiepenkerl Minster
Hamburg Il

Cochem

Mittenaar

Elbe Asse

1.SSV Minchen e.V.
Garbenheim |

DSC Hodllenasse
Giessen

Honnefeld

Nordberliner

Aue Buben Kassel
Baumholder

Wirges

Mittelrhein Koblenz

Ergebnis
5931
5874
4807
4409
7079
6237
5555
4716
5873
5793
5304
4392
6547
6003
5429
4576
6147
5396
4732
4626
5835
5483
5186
4859
5862
5491
5287
5052
6244
5439
5394
3801
7911
6160
4473
3685
7843
5741
4602
4333

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



NR
41
32
28

Seite: 2/2

Punkte Pokal
Serie: 6

Mannschaft

Zum Grol3en Freien Sehnde
ISPA Team 2011 Ludenscheid
Euroskater Il

Ergebnis
7185
5751

4754

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4



