

# Punkte Pokal

## Serie: 6

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
31	Herz Dame Aachen	5931	6:0
29	Kreuzberger Buben	5874	4:2
51	Spielgemeinschaft G.u.H	4807	2:4
52	Stadthalle Winsener 8 II	4409	0:6
57	Kreuz Bube Kiel	7079	6:0
64	Lüner Buben 99	6237	4:2
36	SC 85 Braunschweig	5555	2:4
54	Müsselbuben Oldenburg	4716	0:6
58	Herz 10 Elbmarsch	5873	6:0
60	Die Tornados 1	5793	4:2
30	SSV Herz Sieben Schwerte II	5304	2:4
55	Mittelholstein I	4392	0:6
35	Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter	6547	6:0
39	Borken Oberaula I	6003	4:2
65	V-Team I	5429	2:4
56	Aue Luschen Burgdorf	4576	0:6
42	Falsch gedrückt Kelsterbach	6147	6:0
38	Skat Asse Goslar	5396	4:2
34	Hildesheimer Rose	4732	2:4
63	Haan Gruiten	4626	0:6
37	Dramme Buben Obernjesa	5835	6:0
26	Skatteam Berlin I	5483	4:2
25	Windmühle/Alt Berlin	5186	2:4
40	Düwel Hannover	4859	0:6
61	1.SSC Geislingen e.V.1	5862	6:0
62	Kiepenkerl Münster	5491	4:2
53	Hamburg II	5287	2:4
48	Cochem	5052	0:6
49	Mittenaar	6244	6:0
50	Elbe Asse	5439	4:2
59	1.SSV München e.V.	5394	2:4
67	Garbenheim I	3801	0:6
66	DSC Höllenasse	7911	6:0
47	Giessen	6160	4:2
44	Honnefeld	4473	2:4
27	Nordberliner	3685	0:6
33	Aue Buben Kassel	7843	6:0
45	Baumholder	5741	4:2
43	Wirges	4602	2:4
46	Mittelrhein Koblenz	4333	0:6

## **Punkte Pokal**

### **Serie: 6**

<b>NR</b>	<b>Mannschaft</b>	<b>Ergebnis</b>	<b>Punkte</b>
41	Zum Großen Freien Sehnde	7185	6:0
32	ISPA Team 2011 Lüdenscheid	5751	4:2
28	Euroskater II	4754	2:4